Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON L4M 0G8 Canada •  phone 866-820-8686  •  w w w . c o n t i n e n t a l h e a t i n g a n d c o o l i n g . c o m
C95 SERIES (WPX-C)
W415-2329 / C / 11.05.20
Specifi cations
Features and Benefi ts
Model Breakdown
The C95 Series High Effi ciency Gas Furnace may be installed in alcove or closet installations
that require zero clearance. Certifi ed by CSA for application in Canada and the United

• Concentric Venting Approved
• One Propane Conversion Kit
• Canada High Altitude: 0 - 4500 ft (1372 m)
• US High Altitude: 0 - 5400ft (1646m)
• 100% Units factory fi red
• Flexible Condensate Trap mounting for easy
service
• Clear Front Manifold Cover
• Modular heating and blower section for easy
service
• Sealed Vestibule and Blower Compartments for
quiet operation
• High fl ow rate condensate drain
• Can be used for new construction heat
Model BTU Width Depth Height A.F.U.E.
WPX030S2AA-C 30,000
17 1/2”
29 1/2” 34”
Up to 95.0%
Certifi ed through AHRI
WPX040S2AA-C 40,000
WPX060S3AA-C 60,000
WPX080S3AA-C 80,000
WPX100S5BA-C 100,000 22 1/2”
Product information provided is not complete and is subject to change without notice.
Please consult the installation manual for the most up to date installation information.
Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON L4M 0G8 Canada •  866-820-8686  •  w w w . c o n t i n e n t a l h e a t i n g a n d c o o l i n g . c o m
ESP (in. WC) Heat (1) Cont. Fan (2) 1.5T Cool (3) 2.0T Cool (4) 2.5T Cool (5)